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3077 ROSE RECORDS

3072

SCHOLARLY BOOK CENTER, INC.

1988~-89 LIBRARY FUND

1017
954
824
Bb6
867
955
956
957
958
834
959

1018
560
1032
B76
897

1033
961
940
941
942
943
F44
945
Sub
947
948
949
894

1013
1026
915
1049
1034
877
819
1029
962
963
209
835
836
840
841
939
1067
B6S
Bo2
1068
1069
850
B89
890
891
YA
1046
878
879
880
B20
929
829
1035
1036
565
913

1014
966
837
868
967

1037
968
916

1050

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADVANCED LIBRARY SYSTEMS INC.
AKE, JANET

AKE, JANET

AMBRUS, FRANCES

AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF STEEL
AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY,
AMIGOS BIBLIOGRAPHIC COUNCIL,
AMIGOS BIBLIOGRAPHIC COUNCIL,
APPLE TREE, INC.

ASME

ASSOCIATED PARTS

AT T CREDIT CORPORATION

AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BACH'S CARPET CLEANING SERVICE

BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

BAKER TAYLOR

BARNETT OFFICE MACHINES,
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO.
BECHTEL INFORMATION SERVICES
BECHTEL INFORMATION SERVICES

g e P po R po 2 po 2 po

BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE, INC.

BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
BIXBY TELEPHONE

BLACKBOURN INC.

BOWKER, R.R.

BOWKER, R.R.

BRIGGS, HILTON M. LIBRARY
BRODART

BRODART

BUDCO INC.

BUILDING CONTROLS & SERVICES
BUSINESS PHONE SYSTEMS
BUSINESS PRINTING INC
BUTHOD, J. CRAIG
CANNON-EVANS-FREELAND~-BROWN
CARLTON-BATES COMPANY
CARPENTER PAPER CO.
CARPENTER PAPER CO.
CHILDRENS PRESS/GOLDENCRAFT
CHILDRENS PRESS/GOLDENCRAFT
CHILDRENS PRESS/GOLDENCRAFT
CHRONICLE OF PHILANTHROPY
CINTAS CORP.

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CLARK ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO.
CLAYTON INDUSTRIES

CLEMENTS RESEARCH 11, INC.
COHLMIA'S

COMPUTER MART SERVICE CENTER
COMPUTERWORLD

CONCURRENT COMPUTER

COPE, SUZANNE

CURLEY & ASSOC., INC., JOHN
D & D UPHOLSTERY

DAILY GRAPHS

DARRELLS MESSENGER SERVICE
DATATIMES

INC.

INC.

RECORDS
BGOOKS

PRINTING FOR NOV.
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
REGISTRATION

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
MEMBERSHIP

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
BIBLIOGRAPHIC NETWORK/OCLC
ONLINE DATABASE SERVICE
BULLETIN BOARD SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
THERMOSTAT

TELEPHONE SERVICE
TELEPHONE SERVICE
CARPET CLEANING
CONTINUATIONS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

VIDEODS

TYPEWRITER REPAIR
RUBBER STAMPS

COPIES FOR INFO II

COPY SERVICE INFO I1I
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
WATER & SEWER

TELEPHONE SERVICE
CASSETTE ALBUMS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATION

BOOK REPLACEMENT ILL
PLASTIC BOOK JACKETS
CLASSIFICATION SYMBOLS
COIN WRAPPERS

BELLOWS KIT, ETC.
SERVICE FOR BA PHONES
PRINTING

EXPENSES FOR URBAN LIBRARY
GLENPOOL RENT
BATTERIES & PHONE PLUG
PROTECTO SEAT COVERS
COPY MACHINE PAPER
BOOKS

BOOKS

BOOKS

SUBSCRIPTION

WHITE WIPERS & MOPS
WATER, REFUSE, SEWER
ELECTRIC & WATER

WATER 8 REFUSE

CENTREX MONTHLY SERVICE
WATER SERVICE

GASOLINE FOR SEPT. & OCT
SUPPLIES

SEAL PARKING LOTS
CONTINUATION

PLANT MAINTENANCE FOR NGV
REPAIR SPACE BAR
CONTINUATION

THERMAL PRINTER PAPER
MILEAGE

CONTINUATIONS
REUPHOLSTER FURNITURE
CONTINUATION

SERVICE FOR INFO II
DATA SERVICE FOR INFO 11

42.04
52.41
6234.87

1344.86
580.00
25.00

76.67
40.18
18.00
11.00
1085.00
60.00
1354.00
674.17
12.52
375.00
23.05
38.02
298.37
131.&2
2110.87
3773.26
106.42
2152.43
6931.21
4377.52
7603.18
3057.8%9
7933.66
2362.36
58.38
196.50
135.00
10.50
30.30
13.45
359.18
26.00
44,43
4285.27
59716.58
49.95
25.00
2920.00
32.10
83.20
261.00
76.70
28.00
60.79
1184.00
27.39
236.70
520.00
1317.43
1188.37
1736.61
42.00
43.64
49.358
268.24
21.00
2702.00
3674.86
1189.22
42.66
1703.85
39.25
164,00
40.00
38.95
292.50
30.66
111.60
1871.39
365.00
7.30
447 .44




